Nachname/Firma

Duensing
Meier
Gola
Knoferl
Duensing
Meier
Segelken
Gabrielczyk
Fittschen
Glienke
Pleep
Pape
Hopken
Semisch
Stihmer
Pape
Malcher
Wiechert

Vorname
Henrike

Sabrina
Nils
Dominique
Axel
Alina
Marcel
Marian
Timo
Cedrik
Nik
Christine
Lars
Kevin
Jacline
Bennett
Benedikt

Fenja-Lia

Kinderkonig

Kinderkonig T
1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001
2002; 2003; 2005
2004

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012
2013; 2016
2014

2015

2019

;; (Kinderkonig IS NOT leer)



